
	
	

CVR.2025VT Courses 
 

1. Course S1F3173: Clinical Trials in Cardiovascular Research 
Course organizer: Gianluigi Savarese & Giulia Ferannini, (SöS) 
Course occasion and credits: Jan 27-31/week 5, 2025; 1.5 credits. 

 Contact email: gianluigi.savarese@ki.se and giulia.ferrannini@ki.se 
 
2. Course D1F5536: Coronary heart disease: Present and future 

perspectives in a pan-vascular context  
Course organizers: Louise Dencker Ziegler&Magnus Lundbäck (Clin Sci DS) 

 Course occasion and credits: March 17-21/week 12, 2025; 1.5 credits. 
 Contact email: louise.ziegler@ki.se & magnus.lundback@ki.se  
 
3. Course K1F5528: Translational Strategies in Cardiovascular Research 

Course organizers: Hong Jin and Zhichao Zhou (MMK/MedS) 
Course occasion and credits: Apr 7-11/week 15, 2025; 1.5 credits. 
Contact email: hong.jin@ki.se & zhichao.zhou@ki.se  

 
4. Course C6F3132: Cardiovascular Epidemiology 

Course organizers: Karin Leander & Per Svensson (IMM/SöS) 
 Course occasion and credits: May 12-16/week 20, 2025; 1.5 credits. 
 Contact email: karin.leander@ki.se & per.svensson@ki.se  
 
5. Course K2F3133: Cardiovascular Research - an overview of the process 

of atherosclerosis 
Course organizers: Anton Gisterå and Angela Silveira (MedS) 

 Course occasion and credits: May 19-23/week 21, 2024; 1.5 credits. 
 Contact email: anton.gistera@ki.se & angela.silveira@ki.se  
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